TEKS CLUB SHOOT 10 - 05 & 06 November 2022

Place Name

1 de Wet, KobusO PCC

Place Name

1 Preller, Abrie 0
2 Theron, Arno 0
3 Patel, Ridwaan Ismail 0
4 Smit, Johan 0
5 Lombard, Dawid 0
6 Janse van Rensburg, Nico0
7 Guy, Elgar 0

11/5/2022

Stage 6 - PCC
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20 29,711,7503

Stage 6 - Production
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10,357,9227
11,147,7199
17,094,2130
20,564,0856
19,333,7765
14,373,2011
25,26 1,9002

90,0000
87,6962
47,8587
46,4115
42,9001
36,3637
21,5858

No.Division Points Pen Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %
90,0000 100,00 %

No.Division Points Pen Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %

100,00 %
97.44 %
53,18 %
51,57 %
47,67 %
40,40 %
23,98 %

Stage 6 - Production Optics

Place Name

1 Engelbrecht, Hendrik O
2 van Zyl, Martin 0
3 Breytenbach, Henning O
4 Mohamed, Zulfikaar 0
5 Belmonte, Lorenzo 0
6 Breytenbach, Sonika 0

Name
Van Deventer, Kyle 0
Smit, Jaco 0
Grobler, Flippie 0
Siebrits, Gerhard 0
Kloppers, Sakkie 0
Lakomski, Andre 0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Place

Badenhorst, Johan

De Bruin, Monique
Grant, Harold

Reszka, Marek
Johnsen, Marthinus
van der Merwe, Andre
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PO
PO
PO
PO
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PO

82
78
74
82
77
64

0
0
0
0
10
0

10,07 8,1430
12,116,4410
13,125,6402
19,004,3158
18,013,7202
35,071,8249

Stage 6 - Standard
Division Points Pen Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %

ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST
ST

87
81
81
82
76
84
76
78
75
75
71
54

13,996,2187
14,905,4362
15,574,5601
19,954,1103
20,023,7962
22,523,7300
22,693,3495
27,142.8740
23,792,7322
39,421,6489
40,131,2709
42.,970,0000

90,0000
71,1888
62,3380
47,7001
41,1173
20,1696

90,0000
78,6753
65,9959
59,4862
54,9404
53,9823
48,4756
41,5939
39,5417
23,8637
18,3931
0,0000

No.Division Points Pen Time Hit Factor Stage Pts Stage %

100,00 %
79,10 %
69,26 %
53,00 %
45,69 %
2241 %

100,00 %
8742 %
73,33 %
66,10 %
61,04 %
59,98 %
53,86 %
46,22 %
43,94 %
26,52 %
20,44 %
0,00 %



